
Horaire Nr Cavalier Cheval Epreuve Main Catégorie Groupe Ordre Couleur

8h30 24 PICARD Laurent Rokkvi des Matalys [] T6 D Senior 1 1 R

8h35 48 KEIP Malone Vali de l'Albe [] T8 D 06-10A 2 1 R

31 BRULLARD Axel Ormur von Hofgut Retzenhohe [] T8 D 06-10A 2 2 Y

8h40 49 MARCINKOWSKI Clara Vidir de l'Albe [] T8 D 10-12A 3 1 R

32 BRULLARD Rémi Skyndir des Minots [] T8 D 10-12A 3 2 Y

33 BRULLARD Louise Blida de l'Albe [] T8 D 12-16A 3 3 G

21 SCHIRRA Lea-Emilia Lettir vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T8 D 12-16A 3 4 B

8h45 43 JUNG Camille Kvikur Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T8 G 16-21A 4 1 R

6 JESSEN Lara Björk vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T8 G 16-21A 4 2 Y

7 FAUST Lea-Sophie Birta fra Kjartansstodum [] T8 G 16-21A 4 3 G

35 KREMER Léa Ormur von Hofgut Retzenhohe [] T8 G 12-16A 4 4 B

41 ALBERT Amélie Venus de l'Albe [] T8 G 12-16A 4 5 W

8h50 14 MICHEL-HOUPERT Maud Bjalla [] T8 G Senior 5 1 R

37 FILIPPELLI Frédéric Ormur von Hofgut Retzenhohe [] T8 G Senior 5 2 Y

29 BAUER Tanja Raudhetta vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T8 G Senior 5 3 G

55 (Unknown Insa Rauk vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T8 G Senior 5 4 B

8h55 39 VON KANEL Guy Kedja von Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T8 D Senior 6 1 R

42 GALLY Rachel Lokka [] T8 D Senior 6 2 Y

16 MATHIS Ursula Mysingur vom Heiligenwald [] T8 D Senior 6 3 G

28 GLÖCKNER Simone Rokkvi des Matalys [] T8 D Senior 6 4 B

34 BRULLARD Louise Venus de l'Albe [] T8 D 12-16A 6 5 W

9h00 46 ESCHENBRENNER Julia Syr du Soiron [] T8 G Senior 7 1 R

54 GORALSKI Jean-Luc Tilbrau [] T8 G Senior 7 2 Y

11 CLEMENTZ Sophie Valur du Schlossmatt [] T8 G Senior 7 3 G

9h05 36 FILIPPELLI Frédéric Skyndir des Minots [] T8 D Senior 8 1 R

27 PICARD Laurent Tvista des Matalys [] T8 D Senior 8 2 Y

47 PFEIFFER Fabrice Vali de l'Albe [] T8 D Senior 8 3 G

9h15 13 MARQUENIE Anouk Tyvar du Schlossmatt [] T7 D 12-16A 9 1 R

20 SCHRÖTER Kathrin Lettir vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T7 D 16-21A 9 2 Y

9h20 15 BIVORT Eve Dynjandi fra Mosfelli [] T7 G 16-21A 10 1 R

52 SELTZ Léna Osk von Asgard [] T7 G 16-21A 10 2 Y

12 DISCHINGER Marie Neisti fra Havarstodum [] T7 G 12-16A 10 3 B

9h25 14 MICHEL-HOUPERT Maud Bjalla [] T7 G Senior 11 1 R

23 GRAFF Adeline Bodi fra Saudarkroki [] T7 G Senior 11 2 Y

17 FLICK Christian Dagur vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T7 G Senior 11 3 G

56 ASSENHEIMER Helen Flo wom Lichtenberg [] T7 G Senior 11 4 B

9h30 53 GORALSKI Jean-Luc Frosti du Walbeck [] T7 G Senior 12 1 R

5 SELL Asja Hatid [] T7 G Senior 12 2 Y

25 PICARD Laurent Sky des Matalys [] T7 G Senior 12 3 G

9h35 4 SCHKICHER Eva David vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T7 D Senior 13 1 R

8 KUGLER Pascale Pra fra Hamarsey [] T7 D Senior 13 2 Y

22 GRAFF Serge Pridi du Langeren [] T7 D Senior 13 3 G

10 CLEMENTZ Sophie Stirnir fra Vorsabae [] T7 D Senior 13 4 B

9 LEMPERIERE Taina Tyra du Schlossmatt [] T7 D Senior 13 5 W
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9h45 30 GABRION Aymeric Bjarmi fra Lundum [] T5 D 16-21A 14 1 R

2 BECKER Michel Reyr fra Pufu [] T5 D Senior 14 2 Y

9h50 26 PICARD Laurent Trana des Matalys [] T5 G Senior 15 1 R

3 SCHKICHER Eva Dad vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T5 G Senior 15 2 Y

19 FLICK Nadja Lything vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T5 G Senior 15 3 G

15 BIVORT Eve Dynjandi fra Mosfelli [] T5 G 16-21A 15 4 B

9h55 58 FREITAG Charlotte Godrekur fra Torfastödum [] T5 D Senior 16 1 R

57 ASSENHEIMER Uschi Aldavinnur [] T5 D Senior 16 2 Y

1 BECKER Michel Diva von Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] T5 D Senior 16 3 G

10H15 40 VON KANEL Loan Kedja von Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] V5 D 10-12A 17 1 R

32 BRULLARD Rémi Skyndir des Minots [] V5 D 10-12A 17 2 Y

10h25 33 BRULLARD Louise Blida de l'Albe [] V5 G 12-16A 18 1 R

18 MATTES Anna Dagur vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] V5 G 12-16A 18 2 Y

13 MARQUENIE Anouk Tyvar du Schlossmatt [] V5 G 12-16A 18 3 G

51 JUNG Camille Lokka [] V5 G 16-21A 18 4 B

49 MARCINKOWSKI Clara Vidir de l'Albe [] V5 G 10-12A 18 5 W

10h35 7 FAUST Lea-Sophie Birta fra Kjartansstodum [] V5 D 16-21A 19 1 R

6 JESSEN Lara Björk vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] V5 D 16-21A 19 2 Y

44 JUNG Camille Venus de l'Albe [] V5 D 16-21A 19 3 G

46 ESCHENBRENNER Julia Syr du Soiron [] V5 D Senior 19 4 B

10h45 14 MICHEL-HOUPERT Maud Bjalla [] V5 G Senior 20 1 R

50 WENGLER Sandrine Saga de l'Albe [] V5 G Senior 20 2 Y

25 PICARD Laurent Sky des Matalys [] V5 G Senior 20 3 G

36 FILIPPELLI Frédéric Skyndir des Minots [] V5 G Senior 20 4 B

10h55 9 LEMPERIERE Taina Tyra du Schlossmatt [] V5 G Senior 21 1 R

47 PFEIFFER Fabrice Vali de l'Albe [] V5 G Senior 21 2 Y

11 CLEMENTZ Sophie Valur du Schlossmatt [] V5 G Senior 21 3 G

11h05 30 GABRION Aymeric Bjarmi fra Lundum [] V2 G 16-21A 22 1 R

15 BIVORT Eve Dynjandi fra Mosfelli [] V2 G 16-21A 22 2 Y

1 BECKER Michel Diva von Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] V2 G Senior 22 3 G

11h20 10 CLEMENTZ Sophie Stirnir fra Vorsabae [] V2 G Senior 23 1 R

16 MATHIS Ursula Mysingur vom Heiligenwald [] V2 G Senior 23 2 Y

57 ASSENHEIMER Uschi Aldavinnur [] V2 G Senior 23 3 G

11h35 4 SCHKICHER Eva David vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] V2 G Senior 24 1 R

19 FLICK Nadja Lything vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe [] V2 G Senior 24 2 Y

2 BECKER Michel Reyr fra Pufu [] V2 G Senior 24 3 G

11h50 23 GRAFF Adeline Bodi fra Saudarkroki [] V2 D Senior 25 1 R

26 PICARD Laurent Trana des Matalys []

3 SCHKICHER Eva Dad vom Hofgut Retzenhöhe []

58 FREITAG Charlotte Godrekur fra Torfastödum [] V2 D Senior 25 2 Y

12h05 12 DISCHINGER Marie Neisti fra Havarstodum [] F2 D 12-16A 26 1 R

12h20 5 SELL Asja Hatid [] F2 G Senior 27 1 R

22 GRAFF Serge Pridi du Langeren [] F2 G Senior 27 2 Y

27 PICARD Laurent Tvista des Matalys [] F2 G Senior 27 3 G


